
#383251

#38318  

#383253

#383252

#383261

 

#383263

#38320

#383262

  1-855-93 SPORT

#383271  upmcsportsmedicine.com

#38321

#383273

#383272

#383281

#383283

#38324

#383282 35-32

#38332

WEIGH-IN IS ONE HOUR BEFORE MATCH

TICKET SALES @ GATE ONLY:  $7/ADULT & $5/STUDENT

#38331

@ Canon-Mac 7:15 PM

@ NORWIN 

Greensburg Salem

North Allegheny

Connellsville

@ Kiski Area 6 PM

#38329

Kiski Area

6:00 PM

@ Kiski Area 6 PM

4:00 PM

@ NORWIN

2018 - 2019 WPIAL/UPMC SPORTS MEDICINE AAA TEAM WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

@ Seneca Valley 6 PM

@ Canon-Mac 6 PM

Consolation match@ Canon-Mac 7:30 PM

@ Hempfield 7:15 PM

Mt. Lebanon

Waynesburg

4:00 PM

      @ NORWIN

Norwin

#38330

Sat. Feb. 2, 2019Wed. Jan. 30, 2019

Hampton

Canon-McMillan

Franklin Regional

@ Hempfield 6 PM

Trinity

Seneca Valley

@  NORWIN 6 PM

Sat. Feb. 2, 2019

@ Seneca Valley 7:15 PM

@ Seneca Valley 6 PM

Butler

West Mifflin

@ Kiski Area 7:15 PM

@ Hempfield  6 PM

Wed. Jan. 30, 2019Mon. Jan. 28, 2019

@ Canon-Mac 6 PM

Thomas Jefferson

South Fayette

Hempfield

@ Canon-Mac 6 PM

@ Canon-Mac 6 PM

Chartiers Valley

Indiana

@ Canon-Mac 7:30 PM

Peters Township


